
2018 MRC XC Championship Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Belle Plaine 00:20:11.73 27

2 Jordan 00:20:56.64 53

3 LeSuer Henderson 00:21:19.74 75

4 NYA 00:22:08.43 98

5 Lester Prairie-MLWHT 00:22:49.24 145

6 Sibley East 00:23:20.12 158

7 Tri City United 00:23:10.73 160

8 SW Christian 00:24:43.30 217

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Belle Plaine 00:20:11.73 7 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 4438 . McKenna Herrmann 00:19:26.15 1

2 3 4433 . Elizabeth Schmidt 00:19:56.77 3

3 5 4432 . Cassandra Stolt 00:20:03.24 5

4 7 4437 . Malina Koepp 00:20:34.00 7

5 11 4439 . Savanna DeYoung 00:20:58.48 11

6 13 4434 . Jordyn Williams 00:21:02.67 (13)

7 14 4440 . Sydney Weiland 00:21:07.01 (14)

2 Jordan 00:20:56.64 7 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 4493 . Basia Babcock 00:19:49.77 2

2 6 4495 . Kendra Krueger 00:20:25.34 6

3 12 4496 . Lily Hyer 00:21:00.77 12

4 15 4492 . Abby Vizenor 00:21:19.88 15

5 18 4499 . Winona Warden 00:22:07.47 18

6 31 4497 . MacKenzie Williams 00:22:53.27 (31)

7 32 4494 . Claire Helgerson 00:23:01.40 (32)

3 LeSuer Henderson 00:21:19.74 7 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 4833 . Victoria Flores 00:19:59.71 4

2 9 4819 . Arlett Rios 00:20:44.51 9

3 10 4822 . Cooper Vanden Einde 00:20:50.10 10

4 23 4825 . Jocelyn Machtemes 00:22:22.06 23

5 29 4831 . Sofie Wilson 00:22:42.33 29

6 34 4817 . Abby Strom 00:23:14.87 (34)

7 35 4821 . Brandy Wolf 00:23:21.36 (35)

4 NYA 00:22:08.43 7 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 4876 . Addysen Farrell 00:21:38.82 16

2 19 4880 . Audrey Steinhagen 00:22:11.71 19

3 20 4883 . EllaMae Neaton 00:22:12.73 20

4 21 4877 . Amaya Lemke 00:22:18.84 21

5 22 4885 . Laney Meyer 00:22:20.06 22

6 50 4879 . Ashley VanHaften 00:26:02.90 (50)

7 51 4882 . Courtney Calrson 00:26:25.30 (51)

5 Lester Prairie-MLWHT 00:22:49.24 7 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 4846 . Jessa Heimerl 00:20:35.72 8

2 26 4847 . Kara Lee 00:22:32.06 26

3 33 4845 . Brooke Heimerl 00:23:12.33 33

4 37 4852 . Zoe Edlund 00:23:40.41 37

5 41 4851 . Paige Heimerl 00:24:05.67 41

6 42 4849 . Mckenna Kutz 00:24:15.76 (42)

7 49 4850 . Myranda Hentges 00:25:39.15 (49)

6 Sibley East 00:23:20.12 6 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 4903 . Audrey Parrott 00:22:28.26 24

2 25 4905 . izabelle balallatak 00:22:28.47 25
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3 27 4906 . jaden kmetz 00:22:34.99 27

4 30 4907 . kaitlyn scherer 00:22:43.31 30

5 52 4909 . tora stainbrook 00:26:25.56 52

6 53 4904 . Breanna Fahning 00:28:46.84 (53)

7 Tri City United 00:23:10.73 7 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 4963 . Jaylee Hanvelt 00:22:06.14 17

2 28 4971 . Trinity Turek 00:22:36.68 28

3 36 4957 . Ariana Krautkremer 00:23:23.25 36

4 39 4966 . Madeline Ruger 00:23:50.68 39

5 40 4964 . Kathleen Pichotta 00:23:56.88 40

6 46 4961 . Erika Kadrlik 00:25:14.72 (46)

7 48 4962 . Gabby Dahlke 00:25:36.62 (48)

8 SW Christian 00:24:43.30 5 217

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 4925 . Taylor Scott 00:23:43.54 38

2 43 4926 . Becca Moore 00:24:30.02 43

3 44 4922 . Heather Long 00:24:45.33 44

4 45 4920 . Annika Cameron 00:25:07.99 45

5 47 4921 . Evelyn Zick 00:25:29.64 47
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2018 MRC XC Championship Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 4438 . McKenna Herrmann JR 00:19:26.15 Belle Plaine

2 2 4493 . Basia Babcock 8th 00:19:49.77 Jordan

3 3 4433 . Elizabeth Schmidt SO 00:19:56.77 Belle Plaine

4 4 4833 . Victoria Flores SR 00:19:59.71 LeSuer Henderson

5 5 4432 . Cassandra Stolt SR 00:20:03.24 Belle Plaine

6 6 4495 . Kendra Krueger 8th 00:20:25.34 Jordan

7 7 4437 . Malina Koepp FR 00:20:34.00 Belle Plaine

8 8 4846 . Jessa Heimerl 7th 00:20:35.72 Lester Prairie-MLWHT

9 9 4819 . Arlett Rios SO 00:20:44.51 LeSuer Henderson

10 10 4822 . Cooper Vanden Einde 8th 00:20:50.10 LeSuer Henderson

11 11 4439 . Savanna DeYoung SO 00:20:58.48 Belle Plaine

12 12 4496 . Lily Hyer 7th 00:21:00.77 Jordan

13 (13) 4434 . Jordyn Williams SO 00:21:02.67 Belle Plaine

14 (14) 4440 . Sydney Weiland FR 00:21:07.01 Belle Plaine

15 15 4492 . Abby Vizenor SO 00:21:19.88 Jordan

16 16 4876 . Addysen Farrell SR 00:21:38.82 NYA

17 17 4963 . Jaylee Hanvelt SR 00:22:06.14 Tri City United

18 18 4499 . Winona Warden FR 00:22:07.47 Jordan

19 19 4880 . Audrey Steinhagen SR 00:22:11.71 NYA

20 20 4883 . EllaMae Neaton 8th 00:22:12.73 NYA

21 21 4877 . Amaya Lemke SO 00:22:18.84 NYA

22 22 4885 . Laney Meyer 7th 00:22:20.06 NYA

23 23 4825 . Jocelyn Machtemes SO 00:22:22.06 LeSuer Henderson

24 24 4903 . Audrey Parrott SO 00:22:28.26 Sibley East

25 25 4905 . izabelle balallatak JR 00:22:28.47 Sibley East

26 26 4847 . Kara Lee FR 00:22:32.06 Lester Prairie-MLWHT

27 27 4906 . jaden kmetz SO 00:22:34.99 Sibley East

28 28 4971 . Trinity Turek FR 00:22:36.68 Tri City United

29 29 4831 . Sofie Wilson 8th 00:22:42.33 LeSuer Henderson

30 30 4907 . kaitlyn scherer 8th 00:22:43.31 Sibley East

31 (31) 4497 . MacKenzie Williams FR 00:22:53.27 Jordan

32 (32) 4494 . Claire Helgerson 7th 00:23:01.40 Jordan

33 33 4845 . Brooke Heimerl 8th 00:23:12.33 Lester Prairie-MLWHT

34 (34) 4817 . Abby Strom SO 00:23:14.87 LeSuer Henderson

35 (35) 4821 . Brandy Wolf 7th 00:23:21.36 LeSuer Henderson

36 36 4957 . Ariana Krautkremer JR 00:23:23.25 Tri City United

37 37 4852 . Zoe Edlund JR 00:23:40.41 Lester Prairie-MLWHT

38 38 4925 . Taylor Scott SO 00:23:43.54 SW Christian

39 39 4966 . Madeline Ruger 8th 00:23:50.68 Tri City United

40 40 4964 . Kathleen Pichotta SO 00:23:56.88 Tri City United

41 41 4851 . Paige Heimerl SO 00:24:05.67 Lester Prairie-MLWHT

42 (42) 4849 . Mckenna Kutz SO 00:24:15.76 Lester Prairie-MLWHT

43 43 4926 . Becca Moore 8th 00:24:30.02 SW Christian

44 44 4922 . Heather Long JR 00:24:45.33 SW Christian

45 45 4920 . Annika Cameron JR 00:25:07.99 SW Christian

46 (46) 4961 . Erika Kadrlik SO 00:25:14.72 Tri City United

47 47 4921 . Evelyn Zick SO 00:25:29.64 SW Christian

48 (48) 4962 . Gabby Dahlke 7th 00:25:36.62 Tri City United

49 (49) 4850 . Myranda Hentges JR 00:25:39.15 Lester Prairie-MLWHT

50 (50) 4879 . Ashley VanHaften SR 00:26:02.90 NYA

51 (51) 4882 . Courtney Calrson SR 00:26:25.30 NYA
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52 52 4909 . tora stainbrook 8th 00:26:25.56 Sibley East

53 (53) 4904 . Breanna Fahning SR 00:28:46.84 Sibley East
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